eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
7-27w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
Power LED
HDD LED
Reset button
2 x USB ports
PR-1500G 5-slot Half-size Compact Chassis

PR-1500GW/ACE-816AP 5-slot half-size chassis, white, with ACE-816AP-RS, RoHS
PR-1500GW/ACE-4525AP 5-slot half-size chassis, white, with ACE-4525AP-RS, RoHS
Ordering Information Power Supply Options
PR-1500G can support single 1U height PSU. For more models of IEI PSU,
please visit www.ieiworld.com
Backplane Options
Type Model No. Watt
AT ACE-916AP-RS 150W
ATX
ACE-816AP-RS 150W
ACE-4518AP-RS 180W
ACE-4525AP-RS 250W
Power switch
COM port opening
LPT port opening
Slim type 5.25”